
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified

DNF

No.

155

55

65

51

16

96

17

24

22

47

45

Name

Luke Stroud

Todd Shambo

Logan Cozzie

Guy Hepner

John Wehrheim

Shannon Lee

Donald Davis

Chris Hamilton

Lance Witt

Mike Bruce

Curt Sloyer

Class

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

2

Diff

2.301

2.390

5.492

8.577

8.640

24.565

25.162

26.414

39.172

DNF

Total Tm

12:08.273

12:10.574

12:10.663

12:13.765

12:16.850

12:16.913

12:32.838

12:33.435

12:34.687

12:47.445

2:41.043

Best Tm

49.777

49.826

49.939

49.984

50.229

50.271

51.161

51.240

50.675

52.245

1:03.089
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Margin of Victory

2.301

Avg. Speed

4.844

Best Lap Tm

49.777

Best Speed

5.063

Best Lap by

155 - Luke Stroud

GoPro Motorplex Karting Challenge Rd. 11

IAME Heavy

IAME Heavy Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:24:40

GoPro Motorplex 0.070 Miles

10/28/2017 05:05 PM


